6/12
Saturday 2HA7<

7/12
Sunday £283H

13/12
Saturday 2HA7<

14/12
Sunday £8iH

20/12
Saturday 2HA7<

21/12
Sunday £2HAH

24/12
Wednesday 281=

25/12
Thursday ZEHAPH

26/12
Friday 2H3H

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

THE LANGHAM

HONG KONG

SWEET DATES AHEAD
EEEE

Pui Ching Primary School
BEEIE/NS

Pui Ching Primary School
BAEIENS

Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir
BEAIRESIEE

Munsang College
REEMR

Maryknoll Convent School (Secondary Section)
IEHAEERER (FR2EE)

TWGHs Hok Shan School
RE=PREBILER

Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir
BEAIRESEE

Ethereal Dance Studio

Ethereal Dance Studio

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BERE

Main Lobby
BIERE

Main Lobby
BERE



