THE LANGHAM

HONG KONG

SWEET DATES AHEAD

節慶活動

6/12	6:00pm	Pui Ching Primary School	Main Lobby
Saturday 星期六		香港培正小學	酒店大堂
7/12	6:00pm	Pui Ching Primary School	Main Lobby
Sunday 星期日		香港培正小學	酒店大堂
13/12	6:00pm	Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir	Main Lobby
Saturday 星期六		黃大仙兒童合唱團	酒店大堂
14/12	6:00pm	Munsang College	Main Lobby
Sunday 星期日		民生書院	酒店大堂
20/12	6:00pm	Maryknoll Convent School (Secondary Section)	Main Lobby
Saturday 星期六		瑪利諾修院學校(中學部)	酒店大堂
21/12	6:00pm	TWGHs Hok Shan School	Main Lobby
Sunday 星期日		東華三院鶴山學校	酒店大堂
24/12	6:00pm	Wong Tai Sin Children's Choir	Main Lobby
Wednesday 星期三		黃大仙兒童合唱團	酒店大堂
25/12 Thursday 星期四	6:00pm	Ethereal Dance Studio	Main Lobby 酒店大堂
26/12 Friday 星期五	6:00pm	Ethereal Dance Studio	Main Lobby 酒店大堂